	Slovak Weightlifting Federation



Majstrovstvá Slovenska vo vzpieraní mužov   
Banská Bystrica, SVK   28.5.2016
RESULTS   MEN 56 kg  TOTAL  

	RANK
	NAME
	BORN
	TEAMS
	BODY W
	GROUP
	SNATCH
	Cl & J
	RESULT

	1     
	VESELY Gregor                           
	21.11.1996
	TJ Likavka
	50,00   
	A
	60     
	75     
	135     



RESULTS   MEN 62 kg  TOTAL  

	RANK
	NAME
	BORN
	TEAMS
	BODY W
	GROUP
	SNATCH
	Cl & J
	RESULT

	1     
	BELAN Michal                            
	24.12.1985
	MŠO Štúrovoovo
	61,70   
	A
	90     
	113     
	203     

	2     
	HRUSOVSKY Ondrej                        
	03.01.1996
	TJ Sokol Hlohovec
	61,65   
	A
	78     
	99     
	177     

	3     
	PALKOVIC Michal                         
	28.10.1985
	Diana Orol Ru柞mberok
	58,10   
	A
	80     
	95     
	175     



RESULTS   MEN 69 kg  TOTAL  

	RANK
	NAME
	BORN
	TEAMS
	BODY W
	GROUP
	SNATCH
	Cl & J
	RESULT

	1     
	LUKAC Rudolf                            
	29.12.1969
	Luke Trencín
	68,55   
	A
	101     
	129     
	230     

	2     
	JANICEK Peter                           
	31.12.1969
	WLC Dolný Kubín
	67,95   
	A
	99     
	120     
	219     

	3     
	POLACEK Matej                           
	19.12.1995
	Tatran Krásno nad Kysucou
	68,45   
	A
	100     
	115     
	215     

	4     
	KUBALA Vladimir                         
	03.09.1999
	Tatran Krásno nad Kysucou
	67,15   
	A
	99     
	115     
	214     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	DAUDA Miroslav                          
	07.02.1989
	WLC Dolný Kubín
	66,90   
	A
	------     
	------     
	------     









RESULTS   MEN 77 kg  TOTAL  

	RANK
	NAME
	BORN
	TEAMS
	BODY W
	GROUP
	SNATCH
	Cl & J
	RESULT

	1     
	JANICEK Miroslav                        
	13.05.1974
	WLC Dolný Kubín
	74,40   
	A
	120     
	150     
	270     

	2     
	BRODA Patrik                            
	19.11.1999
	Tatran Krásno nad Kysucou
	73,55   
	A
	116     
	142     
	258     

	3     
	SOBOLOVSKY Ladislav                     
	02.03.1981
	TJ Sokol Hlohovec
	76,50   
	A
	105     
	132     
	237     

	4     
	SKAPEC Vladimir                         
	24.09.2000
	Olymp Bobrov
	70,60   
	A
	102     
	129     
	231     

	5     
	CHOVANEC Dominik                        
	07.10.1999
	WLC Dolný Kubín
	76,75   
	A
	97     
	128     
	225     




RESULTS   MEN 85 kg  TOTAL  

	RANK
	NAME
	BORN
	TEAMS
	BODY W
	GROUP
	SNATCH
	Cl & J
	RESULT

	1     
	OSTROVSKY Viktor                        
	27.01.1995
	VŠC Banska Bystrica
	82,55   
	A
	130     
	167     
	297     

	2     
	POLACEK Peter                           
	05.12.1994
	VŠC Banska Bystrica
	84,00   
	A
	130     
	167     
	297     

	3     
	BODORIK Michal                          
	05.06.1996
	VŠC Banska Bystrica
	84,75   
	A
	125     
	160     
	285     

	4     
	SVRCEK Pavol                            
	08.08.1982
	Kofi Trencin
	79,55   
	A
	115     
	140     
	255     

	5     
	CHOVANEC Tomas                          
	04.08.1988
	WLC Dolný Kubín
	83,40   
	A
	103     
	143     
	246     

	6     
	TREBICHAVSKY Jan Marek                  
	15.01.1999
	Golem Nové Mesto nad Váhom
	81,90   
	A
	105     
	125     
	230     





RESULTS   MEN 94 kg  TOTAL  

	RANK
	NAME
	BORN
	TEAMS
	BODY W
	GROUP
	SNATCH
	Cl & J
	RESULT

	1     
	KOVAC Milan                             
	08.12.1988
	Kofi Trencin
	87,50   
	A
	135     
	160     
	295     

	2     
	ROMANAK Tomas                           
	18.12.2000
	Olymp Bobrov
	86,75   
	A
	127     
	161     
	288     

	3     
	PAULUS Samuel                           
	15.03.1999
	Tatran Kráno nad Kysucou
	89,35   
	A
	125     
	151     
	276     

	4     
	POKUSA Matus                            
	29.09.1988
	Kofi Trencin
	91,30   
	A
	125     
	151     
	276     

	5     
	BARCAK Patrik                           
	17.05.1996
	Olymp Bobrov
	88,45   
	A
	120     
	153     
	273     

	6     
	POSTEK Patrik                           
	24.12.1994
	Tatran Kráno nad Kysucou
	93,30   
	A
	115     
	153     
	268     

	7     
	PETRIKOVIC Alexander                    
	05.01.1985
	VŠC Banska Bystrica
	89,00   
	A
	111     
	142     
	253     

	8     
	KISS Michal                             
	21.05.1984
	Luke Trencin
	93,20   
	A
	112     
	141     
	253     

	9     
	MASNICA Adam                            
	06.09.1990
	Kofi Trencin
	87,95   
	A
	112     
	140     
	252     

	10     
	ABRAHAM Stefan                          
	16.10.1989
	MKVaSS Velky Meder
	91,45   
	A
	110     
	135     
	245     

	11     
	HUSARIK Roman                           
	16.07.1986
	Kofi Trencin
	90,70   
	A
	102     
	140     
	242     

	12     
	PSENAK Jozef                            
	01.07.1993
	Kofi Trencin
	89,95   
	A
	105     
	135     
	240     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	SAMKO Karol                             
	09.03.1990
	[bookmark: _GoBack]VŠC Banska Bystrica
	86,80   
	A
	130     
	------     
	------     




RESULTS   MEN 105 kg  TOTAL  

	RANK
	NAME
	BORN
	TEAMS
	BODY W
	GROUP
	SNATCH
	Cl & J
	RESULT

	1     
	KOZIENKA Lukas                          
	30.06.1989
	VŠC Banska Bystrica
	104,50   
	A
	135     
	180     
	315     

	2     
	GRIBANIN Stefan                         
	09.02.1988
	MKVSŠ Košice
	95,95   
	A
	123     
	155     
	278     

	3     
	KUVIK Kristian                          
	30.09.1992
	Strojár Hurbanovo
	97,85   
	A
	128     
	150     
	278     

	4     
	JENIK Filip                             
	01.05.1998
	MKVSŠ Košice
	97,70   
	A
	125     
	145     
	270     

	5     
	KYSUCKY Peter                           
	28.08.1992
	Tiko Košice
	96,70   
	A
	120     
	140     
	260     

	6     
	KOZMAL MIchal                           
	20.04.1986
	Kofi Trencin
	95,50   
	A
	110     
	140     
	250     

	7     
	GARCEK Matej                            
	04.08.1993
	TJ Likavka
	98,15   
	A
	110     
	139     
	249     

	8     
	ANTAL Adam                              
	03.11.1993
	MKVaSS Velky Meder
	101,05   
	A
	110     
	135     
	245     






	RANK
	NAME
	BORN
	TEAMS
	BODY W
	GROUP
	SNATCH
	Cl & J
	RESULT

	1     
	KRUZEL Ondrej                           
	23.08.1988
	VŠC Banska Bystrica
	116,75   
	A
	162     
	195     
	357     

	2     
	TATARCIK Radoslav                       
	08.03.1992
	VŠC Banska Bystrica
	109,45   
	A
	172     
	177     
	349     

	3     
	HOLOCSI Krisztian                       
	08.09.1998
	MKVaSS Velky Meder
	113,40   
	A
	140     
	180     
	320     

	4     
	HUDEC Radoslav                          
	25.02.1986
	MŠO Štúrovo
	117,15   
	A
	120     
	150     
	270     

	5     
	IKRENI Michal                           
	24.06.1983
	Strojár Hurbanovo
	109,80   
	A
	105     
	140     
	245     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	POKUSA Michal                           
	11.05.1987
	WLC Dolný Kubín
	114,25   
	A
	------     
	------     
	------     
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